Greater Johnstown HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SMG

Bedford MS

14.00 &
70 @ZED
70 @35D

14.86 @i
73 @EED
75 @3ED

14.60 €k
74 @EED
72 @D

12.80 @D
65 LD
63 @IED

13.90 &
70 @ZED

69 @IED
70.16

0.0

70.16
2nd

Windber MS

15.55 €D
81 €
76 €2

16.27 €
82 EE
81 €D

16.30 €2
d 153
81 €D

15.90 €&
80 €D
79€D

16.20 €
82€B
80 €

80.22
00

80.22

st

Johnstown MS
15.87
80

79
15.94
81

79
16.20
83

79
15.50
78

77
16.00
81

79
79.51
0.1

79.41
[ Exhibition]

Guard: SNG

Forest Hills HS

14.47 @D
73 @5
72 @E5)

12.74 €
65 €LD
63 €LD

14.40 @D
74 @)
70 @D

13.20
67 €5
65 @)

14.60 €&
74 @EED
72 @E5)

69.41
00

69.41
ond

Mount Union HS

13.61 €D
70 €D
67 €D

13.74 @
70 @5
68 @IE)

13.80 €&
71 €ED
67 €D

13.40 €D
69 €ZED
65 €L

13.50 €&
70 €D

65 €LD
68.05

0.0

68.05
3rd

Bedford HS

15.74 @
80 €
78 €

14.86 €
736D
75 €D

15.80 €=
80 €D
78 €D

15.60 €=
79 €D
77 €D

16.60 €=
84 €5
82 €D

78.60
0.0
78.60

1st

Guard: SIG

Westmont-Hilltop HS

14.81 €
76 @5
73€E

14.41 @D
74 @5
71 @)

15.30 @D
78 €D
75 @D

14.80 €
75 €
73€D

15.30 G
78 @5
75 @5

74.62
00

Tyrone HS

14 .49 @
77 €2
70 €5

15.15 €
79 €
74 €

15.40 €
77 5D
77 €D

14.60 €
74 @D
rpX 2nd ]

15.60 €
79€D
77 €D

75.24
00

75.24

st

Guard: IAG

4/20/2013

Penn State Eclipse

17.21 @
88 €5
85 €

16.81 €
86 €5
83 €D

17.20 €
87 €
85 €

16.60 €=
84 @€
82 €5

17.50 €
88 €5
87 €

85.32
0.0

85.32

1st



Greater Johnstown HS

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
COMP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SAG

St Marys HS

16.35 €&
85 @B
80 €

17.14 @
87 €5
85 €

17.00 €=
86 €ED
84 €D

16.40
82 €5
82 €5

17.70
89 €
88 €

84.59
0.0
84.59

1st

Windber HS

15.81 @D
81 @XED)
78 @5

15.88 @
82 @5
78 @5

16.50 €D
83 @IED
82 @3

15.40 €D
78 ¥ZED
76 @5

16.70 €D
84 @ZED
83 @Ik

80.29
00

80.29
ond

Johnstown HS
16.08
83

79
16.21
83

80
16.80
85

83
16.00
81

79
16.90
85

84
81.99
0.0

81.99
[ Exhibition)



Greater Johnstown HS

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC

EXC

ENS
COWP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: IJD

Fusion XI

31.06 €
77 €
78 €

16.30 €
82 €5
81 €

15.60 €
78 €
78 €

15.90 €
80 €D
79 €5

78.86
0.0
78.86

1st

Dance: IND

Wolfs Performing Arts

29.22 €D
75 @EED
72 @5

15.20 @D
77 @EED
75 @3ED

15.90 €&
80 @IED
79 €D

15.00 €D
76 5D

74 @3ED
75.32

0.0

75.32
2nd

Fusion XI

34.54 €
87 €
86 €

17.40 €
88 €5
86 €D

15.80 &

81 €
77 5D

1710 €
88 €D
83 €

84.84
0.0
84.84

1st

Dance: SAD

Tyrone HS

33.88 €
86 €E)
84 €

17.20 €
87 €5
85 €

16.10 €=
81 €D
80 €ED

16.60 €=
85 @D
81 €2

83.78
0.0
83.78

1st

Dance: SOD

St Marys HS

34.40 €

17.10 €
86 €
85 €D

16.60 €=
83 €&
83 €D

17.20 €
87 €2
85 €

85.30
00
85.30

1st

4/20/2013

Dance: IWD

Fusion XI

36.00 €=

18.80 €&
ey st}
erX qst ]

18.70 €=
% €D
o] 1st)

18.70 €
U EE
kY 15t}

92.20
00
92.20

1st



Greater Johnstown HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SET

Windber Bementary

2.00 €&
2@

2.00 €
2€R

2.00 €
2€D

Silver
00

Silver
1st

4/20/2013

Twirlers: ICT

Forest Hills Rangerettes

3.00
K] 1st ]

3.00
€D

3.00 €=
€D

Gold
0.0

Gold

st



Greater Johnstown HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SMT

Windber MS

16.81 €=
86 €5
83 €D

16.47 €
83 €
82 @5

17.20 €
87 €BD
85 €

16.80 €=
85 @D
83 €

16.20 €
82€E
80 €ED

83.48
0.0

83.48

st

Forest Hills MS

14.75 €D
77 @EED
72 @EE)

14.54 €
74 @EED
72 @)

15.20 @B
78 @IE)
74 @EED

14.90 &
75 @D
74 @3ED

14.70 &
75 @EED
72 @EE)

74.09
0.0

Twirlers: T

Kidnetix TNT

13.88 €D
726D
68 €

14.21 €
73 €5
70 €5

13.80 €
71 €2
67 €

13.30 €&
68 €2
65 €5

12.50 €
65 €
60 €

67.69
00
67.69

st

Twirlers: INT

Wolfs Twirlers

16.61 €
85 €
82 €D

16.34 €
83 €
81 €D

17.40 €=
88 €D
86 €D

17.40 €
88 @D
86 €2

17.20 €
87 €2
85 €

84.95
0.0
84.95

st

Twirlers: SNT

Forest Hills HS

14.15 @D
74 @D
(el 2nd }

14.35 @D
75 €
70 5D

13.80 @D
70 @5
68 @ILD

15.40 €D
78 €D
76 @3ED

13.90 @D
ypX 2nd ]
67 5D

71.60
0.0

Glendale HS

15.09
80 €
73 €D

14.67
74 @EED
73 €D

15.90 €&
81 G
78 €ED

15.80
80 €D
78 €5

15.70
81 €
76 €

77.16
0.0
7716

1st

Mount Union HS

13.42 €D
71 €5
65 €LD

13.35 €D
70 €5
65 €L

13.30 €D
68 €ED
65 €D

13.10 €D
67 €5
64 €5

13.30 €&
69 €5
64 €D

66.47
0.0

66.47
3rd

Twirlers: SAT

Bald Eagle Area HS

17.61 @
90 €
87 €

17.47 @
88 €5
87 €5

17.80 €=
90 €E»
88 €ED

17.50 €
88 €D
87 €5

1710 €
86 €E»
85 €

87.48
0.0
87.48

1st

Tyrone HS

16.41 @D
84 @IED
R 2nd

16.14 @D
82 @5
80 @IE)

16.70 €
b 2nd
82 @EED

15.70 €D
Flof 2nd
77 @D

16.40 €
82 @XED

82 @Ik
81.35

0.0

81.35
2nd

4/20/2013

Twirlers: IAT

Kidnetix TNT Twirlers

16.35 €D
85 €B)
80 €D

16.41 €
84 €
81 €D

16.40 €=
83 €&
81 €D

16.00 €
81 @
79€E

16.30 €
82€B
81 €D

81.46
0.0
81.46

st



Greater Johnstown HS

EQ10-10
VOC
EXC

MV10-10
VOC
EXC

ENS
COMP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SOT

Windber HS

14.30
74 €
69 €5

13.50 €
70 €5
65 €D

13.80 €&
71 €
67 €

13.10 €
68 €D
63 €5

13.30
69 €5
64 €5

68.00
0.0
68.00

1st

4/20/2013



Greater Johnstown HS

VIS-PERC
covp
PERF

PA-PERC
COWP
PERF

GE-PERC
VE
OE

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SNP

Juniata Valley HS

17.00 €=
87 €2
83 €LD

33.80 @D
87 €5
83 @i

34.60 €
88 €D
85 @A)

85.40

0.0

85.40
ond

Westmont-Hilltop HS

16.90 €&
85 €D
84 @ZE)

31.35 €D
79 €D
78 €iD

33.00 €
84 €L
81 €ED

81.25
00
81.25

4th

Homer-Center HS

16.70 €D
86 €D
81 €D

32.30 €D
82 €D
80 €LD

32.80 €D
85 €L

79 €D
81.80

0.0

81.80
3rd

Mount Union HS

17.20 €
87 @5
85 €

3415 €
86 @D
85 €

34.80 €
87 @Ik
87 €

86.15

0.0

86.15

1st

Johnstown HS
15.20
78

74
28.30
72

70
30.40
77

75
73.90
0.0

73.90
[ Exhibition]

Marching Percussion: INP

Synergetic Percussion Ensemble

16.20
82 €D
80 €5

32.70 €
83 €
81 @5

32.00 €
81 €
79 €D

80.90
15
79.40

1st

4/20/2013

Marching Percussion: SIP

St Marys HS

17.50 €
89 €
86 €

35.50 €&
90 €
88 €

34.80 €=
88 €D
86 €D

87.80
00
87.80

qst



