	Guard: SMG			Guard: SNG			Guard: SIG		Guard: IAG
	Bedford MS	Windber MS	Johnstown MS	Forest Hills HS	Mount Union HS	Bedford HS	Westmont-Hilltop HS	Tyrone HS	Penn State Eclipse
EQ70-130	14.00 (2 nd)	15.55 1st	15.87	14.47 (2 nd)	13.61 3 rd	15.74 (1st)	14.81 (1 st)	14.49 (2 nd)	17.21 (st)
VOC	70 (2 nd)	81 1st	⁸⁰	73 (2 nd)	70 3 rd	80 (1st)	76 (2 nd)	77 (1 st)	88 (st)
EXC	70 (2 nd)	76 1st	79	72 (2 nd)	67 3 rd	78 (1st)	73 (1 st)	70 (2 nd)	85 (st)
MV70-130	14.86 2 nd	16.27 1 st	15.94	12.74 3 rd	13.74 ^{2nd}	14.86 1 st	14.41 ^{2nd}	15.15 1 st	16.81 (^{1st})
VOC	73 2 nd	82 1 st	⁸¹	65 3 rd	70 ^{2nd}	73 1 st	74 ^{2nd}	79 1 st	86 (^{1st})
EXC	75 2 nd	81 1 st	79	63 3 rd	68 ^{2nd}	75 1 st	71 ^{2nd}	74 1 st	83 (^{1st})
ENS	14.60 (2 nd)	16.30 1 st	16.20	14.40 (2 nd)	13.80 3rd	15.80 (1 st)	15.30 ^(2nd)	15.40 (1st)	17.20 (1st)
COMP	74 (2 nd)	82 1 st	⁸³	74 (2 nd)	71 3rd	80 (1 st)	78 ^(1st)	77 (2nd)	87 (1st)
EXC	72 (2 nd)	81 1 st	79	70 (2 nd)	67 3rd	78 (1 st)	75 ^(2nd)	77 (1st)	85 (1st)
GE	12.80 (2 nd)	15.90 1 st	15.50	13.20 3rd	13.40 ^{2nd}	15.60 (1st)	14.80 (1 st)	14.60 (2 nd)	16.60 ^{1st}
REP	65 (2 nd)	80 1 st	78	67 3rd	69 ^{2nd}	79 (1st)	75 (1 st)	74 (2 nd)	84 ^{1st}
PERF	63 (2 nd)	79 1 st	77	65 2nd	65 ^{3rd}	77 (1st)	73 (1 st)	72 (2 nd)	82 ^{1st}
GE	13.90 (2nd)	16.20 1st	16.00	14.60 (2nd)	13.50 3rd	16.60 (1st)	15.30 (2nd)	15.60 1st	17.50 (1 st)
REP	70 (2nd)	82 1st	⁸¹	74 (2nd)	70 3rd	84 (1st)	78 (2nd)	79 1st	88 (1 st)
PERF	69 (2nd)	80 1st	79	72 (2nd)	65 3rd	82 (1st)	75 (2nd)	77 1st	87 (1 st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	70.16 0.0 70.16 2 nd	80.22 _{0.0} 80.22 1 st	79.51 _{0.1} 79.41	69.41 _{0.0} 69.41 _{2nd}	68.05 _{0.0} 68.05 3 rd	78.60 _{0.0} 78.60	74.62 _{0.0} 74.62 ^{2nd}	75.24 _{0.0} 75.24 1 st	85.32 _{0.0} 85.32 1 st

4/20/2013

EQ70-130 VOC EXC

MV70-130 VOC EXC

Guard: SAG		
St Marys HS	Windber HS	Johnstown HS
16.35 (1st) 85 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.81 ^{2nd} 81 ^{2nd} 78 ^{2nd}	16.08 ⁸³ ⁷⁹
17.14 1 st 87 1 st 85 1 st	15.88 ^{2nd} 82 ^{2nd} 78 ^{2nd}	16.21 ⁸³ 80
17.00 (151)	16.50 (2nd)	16.80

ENS	17.00 1 st	16.50 (2 nd)	16.80
COMP	86 1 st	83 (2 nd)	⁸⁵
EXC	84 1 st	82 (2 nd)	⁸³
GE	16.40 1 st	15.40 (2 nd)	16.00
REP	82 1 st	78 (2 nd)	⁸¹
PERF	82 1 st	76 (2 nd)	⁷⁹
GE	17.70 1st	16.70 (2 nd)	16.90
REP	89 1st	84 (2 nd)	⁸⁵
PERF	88 1st	83 (2 nd)	⁸⁴
Sub-Total	84.59	80.29	81.99
Penalty	_{0.0}	^{0.0}	^{0.0}
Total	84.59	80.29	81.99
Placement	1 st	^{2nd}	Exhibition

	Dance: IJD	Dance: IND		Dance: SAD	Dance: SOD	Dance: IWD
	Fusion XI	Wolfs Performing Arts	Fusion XI	Tyrone HS	St Marys HS	Fusion XI
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	31.06 (1st) 77 (1st) 78 (1st)	29.22 2nd 75 2nd 72 2nd	34.54 1 st 87 1 st 86 1 st	33.88 (1 st) 86 (1 st) 84 (1 st)	34.40 (1 st) 	36.00 1 5
ENS	16.30 1 st	15.20 2 nd	17.40 1 st	17.20 (1st)	17.10 1 st	18.80 1 st
COMP	82 1 st	77 2 nd	88 1 st	87 (1st)	86 1 st	94 1 st
EXC	81 1 st	75 2 nd	86 1 st	85 (1st)	85 1 st	94 1 st
GE	15.60 (1st)	15.90 (1st)	15.80 (2 nd)	16.10 (1st)	16.60 (1st)	18.70 1 st
REP	78 (1st)	80 (2nd)	81 (1 st)	81 (1st)	83 (1st)	94 1 st
PERF	78 (1st)	79 (1st)	77 (2 nd)	80 (1st)	83 (1st)	93 1 st
GE	15.90 (1st)	15.00 ^{2nd}	17.10 1 st	16.60 1 st	17.20 (1st)	18.70 1 st
REP	80 (1st)	76 ^{2nd}	88 1 st	85 1 st	87 (1st)	94 1 st
PERF	79 (1st)	74 ^{2nd}	83 1 st	81 1 st	85 (1st)	93 1 st
Sub-Total	78.86	75.32	84.84	83.78	85.30	92.20
Penalty	^{0.0}	^{0.0}	^{0.0}	^{0.0}	_{0.0}	_{0.0}
Total	78.86	75.32	84.84	83.78	85.30	92.20
Placement	1 st	^{2nd}	1 st	1 st	1 st	1 st

	Twirlers: SET	Twirlers: ICT
	Windber Bementary	Forest Hills Rangerettes
CAD	2.00 (1 st)	3.00 (1 st)
CAD	2 (1 st)	3 (1 st)
CAD	2.00 1 st	3.00 (1st)
CAD	2 1 st	3 (1st)
CAD	2.00 1 st	3.00 (1st)
CAD	2 1 st	3 (1st)
Sub-Total	Silver	Gold
Penalty	0.0	0.0
Total	Silver	Gold
Placement	1 st	1 st

	Twirlers: SMT		Twirlers: IJT	Twirlers: INT	Twirlers: SNT			Twirlers: SAT		Twirlers: IAT
	Windber MS	Forest Hills MS	Kidnetix TNT	Wolfs Twirlers	Forest Hills HS	Glendale HS	Mount Union HS	Bald Eagle Area HS	Tyrone HS	Kidnetix TNT Twirlers
EQ70-130	16.81 (1 st)	14.75 (2 nd)	13.88 1 st	16.61 (1st)	14.15 (2 nd)	15.09 1 st	13.42 3 rd	17.61 (1 st)	16.41 (2 nd)	16.35 1 st
VOC	86 (1 st)	77 (2 nd)	72 1 st	85 (1st)	74 (2 nd)	80 1 st	71 3 rd	90 (1 st)	84 (2 nd)	85 1 st
EXC	83 (1 st)	72 (2 nd)	68 1 st	82 (1st)	69 (2 nd)	73 1 st	65 3 rd	87 (1 st)	81 (2 nd)	80 1 st
MV70-130	16.47 1st	14.54 (2 nd)	14.21 1 st	16.34 1st	14.35 (2nd)	14.67 1 st	13.35 3rd	17.47 (1st)	16.14 (2 nd)	16.41 1 st
VOC	83 1st	74 (2 nd)	73 1 st	83 1st	75 (1st)	74 2 nd	70 3rd	88 (1st)	82 (2 nd)	84 1 st
EXC	82 1st	72 (2 nd)	70 1 st	81 1st	70 (2nd)	73 1 st	65 3rd	87 (1st)	80 (2 nd)	81 1 st
ENS	17.20 1 st	15.20 (2 nd)	13.80 1 st	17.40 (1st)	13.80 (2nd)	15.90 1 st	13.30 3rd	17.80 (1st)	16.70 (2nd)	16.40 1 st
COMP	87 1 st	78 (2 nd)	71 1 st	88 (1st)	70 (2nd)	81 1 st	68 3rd	90 (1st)	85 (2nd)	83 1 st
EXC	85 1 st	74 (2 nd)	67 1 st	86 (1st)	68 (2nd)	78 1 st	65 3rd	88 (1st)	82 (2nd)	81 1 st
GE	16.80 ^{1st}	14.90 (2nd)	13.30 1 st	17.40 (1 st)	15.40 (2nd)	15.80 1 st	13.10 3rd	17.50 1 st	15.70 (2nd)	16.00 1 ⁵¹
REP	85 ^{1st}	75 (2nd)	68 1 st	88 (1 st)	78 (2nd)	80 1 st	67 3rd	88 1 st	80 (2nd)	81 1 ⁵¹
PERF	83 ^{1st}	74 (2nd)	65 1 st	86 (1 st)	76 (2nd)	78 1 st	64 3rd	87 1 st	77 (2nd)	79 1 ⁵¹
GE	16.20 1 st	14.70 2 nd	12.50 1st	17.20 1st	13.90 2 nd	15.70 1 st	13.30 (3rd)	17.10 1st	16.40 (2nd)	16.30 1 st
REP	82 1 st	75 2 nd	65 1st	87 1st	72 2 nd	81 1 st	69 (3rd)	86 1st	82 (2nd)	82 1 st
PERF	80 1 st	72 2 nd	60 1st	85 1st	67 2 nd	76 1 st	64 (3rd)	85 1st	82 (2nd)	81 1 st
Sub-Total	83.48	74.09	67.69	84.95	71.60	77.16	66.47	87.48	81.35	81.46
Penalty	^{0.0}	^{0.0}	^{0.0}	^{0.0}	^{0.0}	^{0.0}	_{0.0}	0.0	^{0.0}	^{0.0}
Total	83.48	74.09	67.69	84.95	71.60	77.16	66.47	87.48	81.35	81.46
Placement	1 st	2 nd	1 st	1 st	2 nd	1 st	_{3rd}	1 st	2 nd	1 st

	Twirlers: SOT
	Windber HS
EQ10-10	14.30 (1st)
VOC	74 (1st)
EXC	69 (1st)
MV10-10	13.50 (1 st)
VOC	70 (1 st)
EXC	65 (1 st)
ENS	13.80 (1 st)
COMP	71 (1 st)
EXC	67 (1 st)
GE	13.10 (1 st)
REP	68 (1 st)
PERF	63 (1 st)
GE	13.30 (1 st)
REP	69 (1 st)
PERF	64 (1 st)
Sub-Total	68.00
Penalty	^{0.0}
Total	68.00
Placement	1 st

	Marching Percus	sion: SNP		Marching Percussion: INP	Marching Percussion: SIP		
	Juniata Valley HS	Westmont-Hilltop HS	Homer-Center HS	Mount Union HS	Johnstown HS	Synergetic Percussion Ensemble	St Marys HS
VIS-PERC	17.00 (2 nd)	16.90 3 rd	16.70 (4 th)	17.20 1 st	15.20	16.20 1 st	17.50 (1st)
COMP	87 (1 st)	85 4 th	86 (3 rd)	87 2 nd	⁷⁸	82 1 st	89 (1st)
PERF	83 (3 rd)	84 2 nd	81 (4 th)	85 1 st	74	80 1 st	86 (1st)
PA-PERC	33.80 2 nd	31.35 4 th	32.30 3rd	34.15 1 st	28.30	32.70 1 st	35.50 (1st)
COMP	87 (1 st)	79 4 th	82 3rd	86 2 nd	72	83 1 st	90 (1st)
PERF	83 2 nd	78 4 th	80 3rd	85 1 st	70	81 1 st	88 (1st)
GE-PERC	34.60 2 nd	33.00 3 rd	32.80 (4 th)	34.80 1 st	30.40	32.00 (1 st)	34.80 1 st
ME	88 1 st	84 4 th	85 (3 rd)	87 2 nd	77	81 (1 st)	88 1 st
OE	85 2 nd	81 3 rd	79 (4 th)	87 1 st	75	79 (1 st)	86 1 st
Sub-Total	85.40	81.25	81.80	86.15	73.90	80.90	87.80
Penalty	0.0	_{0.0}	_{0.0}	_{0.0}	_{0.0}	^{1.5}	_{0.0}
Total	85.40	81.25	81.80	86.15	73.90	79.40	87.80
Placement	2 nd	_{4th}	_{3rd}	1 st	Exhibition	1 st	1 st